4:30

Immediately
Following

5:00

6:00
6:05
6:15
6:20
6:30
6:35
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:45
7:50
7:55
8:15
8:30
8:35

TVC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - Hocking Division
Thursday, May 8, 2014 - Meigs HS

Boys Discus
Girls Long Jump
Girls Pole Vault
Girls Shot Put
Boys High Jump

Girls Discus
Boys Long Jump
Boys Pole Vault
Boys Shot Put
Girls High Jump

Girls 200m Dash

Boys 100m Dash

Final — Girls 4x800 Relay
Prelims - Girls 200m Hurdles
Prelims - 110m High Hurdles
Final — Boys 4x800 Relay
Prelims — Girls 200m dash
Prelims — Boys 200m dash

BREAK

Final — Girls 100m Hurdles
Final — Boys 110m Hurdles
Final — Girls 100m Dash
Final — Boys 100m Dash
Final - Girls 800m Relay
Final - Boys 800m Relay
Final - Girls 1600m run
Final - Boys 1600m run
Final - Girls 400m Relay
Final - Boys 400m Relay
Final - Girls 400m Dash
Final - Boys 400m Dash
Final - Girls 300m Hurdles
Final - Boys 300m Hurdles
Final - Girls 800m run
Final - Boys 800m run
Final - Girls 200m dash
Final - Boys 200m dash
Final - Girls 3200m run
Final - Boys 3200m run
Final - Girls 1600m Relay
Final Boys 1600m Relay
Awards Presentation

Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
Prelims: 1-1-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1

Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
Prelims: 1-1-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1

Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
Top 2 + next x best overall times advance

Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
Top 2 + next x best overall times advance

Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
Top 2 + next x best overall times advance



