## TVC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - Hocking Division Thursday, May 8, 2014 - Meigs HS

4:30	Boys Discus	Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
	Girls Long Jump Girls Pole Vault	Prelims: 1-1-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
	Girls Shot Put	Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
	Boys High Jump	· '
Immediately	Girls Discus	Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
Following	Boys Long Jump	Prelims: 1-1-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
r oneving	Boys Pole Vault	round. Tri, rop r to rindio Tri
	Boys Shot Put	Prelims: 2-1; Top 7 to Finals 1-1-1
	Girls High Jump	
5:00	Girls 100m Dash	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	Boys 100m Dash	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	Final – Girls 4x800 Relay	•
	Prelims - Girls 100m Hurdles	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	Prelims - 110m High Hurdles	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	Final – Boys 4x800 Relay	
	Prelims – Girls 200m dash	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	Prelims – Boys 200m dash	Top 2 + next x best overall times advance
	BREAK	
6:00	Final – Girls 100m Hurdles	
6:05	Final – Boys 110m Hurdles	
6:15	Final – Girls 100m Dash	
6:20	Final – Boys 100m Dash	
6:30	Final - Girls 800m Relay	
6:35	Final - Boys 800m Relay	
6:40	Final - Girls 1600m run	
6:50	Final - Boys 1600m run	
7:00 7:05	Final - Girls 400m Relay	
7:03 7:10	Final - Boys 400m Relay Final - Girls 400m Dash	
7:10 7:15	Final - Boys 400m Dash	
7:25	Final - Girls 300m Hurdles	
7:30	Final - Boys 300m Hurdles	
7:35	Final - Girls 800m run	
7:40	Final - Boys 800m run	
7:45	Final - Girls 200m dash	
7:50	Final - Boys 200m dash	
7:55	Final - Girls 3200m run	
8:15	Final - Boys 3200m run	
8:30	Final - Girls 1600m Relay	
8:35	Final Boys 1600m Relay	
	Awards Presentation	